
Jan Destiny

H 19

Grand, mince, cheveux bruns

Tri-Kazel Artisan

1

5

2

4

3

2 4 4 2

1 5 3 4

5 5 1 1

4 4 5 5

Aisance financière 2

Chanceux

Mal entendant

O O O O O 
O O O O O 
O O O O 
O O O O 
O 

10

3

●●●●●
Sculpture 6

●●

●
-1

●●

●●●●●●●●●●



Dague,poignard,couteau 1
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Gwidre - Région d'Expiation - Rural

Bourgeois
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7 3 Rationnelle

Obsession

Qualité : Intuitif

Défaut : Empoté

Reste :  25         Total :  100

Fasciné par les objets de pouvoir


